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201510210003
66720

10/21/2015
07:57:21

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL
ANDREA
NICOLE

Instr
#:20150504000
145490

201510020003
46590

10/02/2015
03:30:34

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DRAKE
NICHOLAS A

20 10 Lot#:13
Book:20 Pg:10
Sub:AMBERLY
WOODS 2ND
SECTOR

201510050003
47580

10/05/2015
09:23:30

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSHTON
CELESTE S

27 49 Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:49
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201510130003
56760

10/13/2015
08:03:56

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS KASIE
M

36 97 Lot#:2 Book:36
Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY

201510120003
56240

10/12/2015
01:34:53

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TOLLIVER
PHILLIP LEE

15 72 Lot#:14
Book:15 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 4

201510080003
53670

10/08/2015
01:28:17

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE
HUBERT
JAMES

38 53 Lot#:230
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3


