Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/10; Name= NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510210003 66720	10/21/2015 07:57:21	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL ANDREA NICOLE					Instr #:20150504000 145490	
201510020003 46590	10/02/2015 03:30:34	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRAKE NICHOLAS A			20	10		Lot#:13 Book:20 Pg:10 Sub:AMBERLY WOODS 2ND SECTOR
201510050003 47580	10/05/2015 09:23:30	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSHTON CELESTE S			27	49		Lot#:5 Book:27 Pg:49 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201510130003 56760	10/13/2015 08:03:56	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS KASIE M			36	97		Lot#:2 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY
201510120003 56240	10/12/2015 01:34:53	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOLLIVER PHILLIP LEE			15	72		Lot#:14 Book:15 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTOR 4
201510080003 53670	10/08/2015 01:28:17	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE HUBERT JAMES			38	53		Lot#:230 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3